Duplex Heads Plunger
Metering Pumps
Plunger Metering Pumps
Metering Pumps
Duplex Heads Plunger
Metering Pumps
 Plunger Metering Pumps
Duplex Heads Plunger Metering Pumps 2J-X

SPM
Flow
(gph)
Flow
(lph)
SPM (Bar) (Psi)
2J-X5/38 5 1.3
96
1.6 6
115
380 5510 6
20 0.37(0.5)
DN6
6*12mm
(union for welding)
2J-X8/21 8 2.1 2.5 10 210 3045 8
2J-X16/13 16 4.2 5.1 19 130 1885 10
2J-X25/9 25 6.6 7.9 30 90 1305 12
2J-X40/5.4 40 11 13 48 54 783 16
2J-X60/3.5 60 16 19 72 35 508 20
2J-X100/2.2 100 26 32 120 22 319 25
DN10
10*16mm
(union for welding)
2J-X130/1.7 130 34 41 156 17 247 28
2J-X160/1.3 160 42 51 192 13 189 32
2J-X200/1.0 200 53 63 240 10 145 35
2J-X250/0.8 250 66 79 300 8 116 38 15*24mm (union
for welding)2J-X300/0.6 300 79 95 360 8 116 42
EMOCLEW AMERICA COMPANY LLC
7901 Kingspointe PKWY SUITE 28 - Orlando - FL - 32819 - USA
+1 (407) 683-6437
emoclew@emoclewusa.com   |   info@emoclewpumps.com   |   www.emoclewpumps.com